Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-

SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-

B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

PC44800D5-8G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-
16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON

RGB1x8

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

38,00 USD

39,00 USD

39,00 USD

67,00 USD

69,00 USD

69,00 USD

69,00 USD

95,00 USD

140,00

usb

149,00
usb

170,00
usb

55,00 USD



16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 60,00 USD
PC44800D5-16G

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BS8- Kingston 0 65,00 USD

ik 16 KINGSTON

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16 Kingston 0 65,00 USD
e e KINGSTON
16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE- Kingston 0 89,00 USD

16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2- Kingston 0 95,00 USD
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2- Kingston 0 99,00 USD
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV- Hilevel 0 109,00
SOPC44800D5/32G usD

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BDS-32 Kingston 0 120,00

mmnn * mmnn KINGSTON usD
32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BDS- Kingston 0 125,00

Mzl 32 KINGSTON USD
“ 32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2- Kingston 6} 130,00
“ 32 KINGSTON 2x16G usD
32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2- Kingston 0 140,00

e e 32 KINGSTON 2x16G usD
32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2- Kingston 6} 145,00

32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usD

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2- Kingston 0 245,00

64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usb



